
Mandi Prices Today Sitapur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Paddy(Common) - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  2,369.00  2,369.00 -  2,369.00 2026-01-22  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Eucalyptus Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  560.00  560.00 -  560.00 2026-01-22  560.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  910.00  910.00 -  910.00 2026-01-22  910.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2026-01-22  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  621.43  650.00 -  600.00 2026-01-22  621.43 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Sitapur APMC  2,050.00  2,369.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-22  2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Sitapur APMC  2,500.00  2,510.00 -  2,490.00 2026-01-22  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Yellow Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-22  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  2,665.00  2,665.00 -  2,665.00 2026-01-22  2,665.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Sitapur APMC  6,800.00  7,300.00 -  6,200.00 2026-01-22  6,800.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  460.00  460.00 -  460.00 2026-01-22  460.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Desi(Bontha) Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-01-22  800.00 INR/Quintal

Firewood Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  310.00  310.00 -  310.00 2026-01-22  310.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  630.00  630.00 -  630.00 2026-01-17  630.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Nasik Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-16  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Firewood - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  300.00  300.00 -  300.00 2026-01-16  300.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Sitapur APMC  6,900.00  7,000.00 -  6,800.00 2026-01-16  6,900.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Mehmoodabad APMC  720.00  755.00 -  685.00 2026-01-11  720.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Mehmoodabad APMC  1,570.00  1,610.00 -  1,540.00 2026-01-11  1,570.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Mehmoodabad APMC  2,760.00  2,795.00 -  2,730.00 2026-01-11  2,760.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Viswan APMC  1,560.00  1,580.00 -  1,540.00 2026-01-10  1,560.00 INR/Quintal

Firewood Viswan APMC  320.00  340.00 -  300.00 2026-01-10  320.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Viswan APMC  2,750.00  2,770.00 -  2,730.00 2026-01-10  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Eucalyptus Viswan APMC  680.00  730.00 -  630.00 2026-01-10  680.00 INR/Quintal
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Potato - Desi Viswan APMC  725.00  745.00 -  705.00 2026-01-10  725.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-09  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Sitapur APMC  770.00  850.00 -  700.00 2026-01-07  770.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Mehmoodabad APMC  4,230.00  4,260.00 -  4,200.00 2025-12-28  4,230.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Mehmoodabad APMC  2,110.00  2,170.00 -  2,050.00 2025-12-28  2,110.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Mehmoodabad APMC  2,510.00  2,550.00 -  2,480.00 2025-12-28  2,510.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Mehmoodabad APMC  6,430.00  6,500.00 -  6,370.00 2025-12-28  6,430.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Mehmoodabad APMC  5,570.00  5,610.00 -  5,540.00 2025-12-28  5,570.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mehmoodabad APMC  2,610.00  2,650.00 -  2,580.00 2025-12-28  2,610.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Mehmoodabad APMC  7,220.00  7,280.00 -  7,160.00 2025-12-28  7,220.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Mehmoodabad APMC  1,400.00  1,430.00 -  1,370.00 2025-12-28  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mehmoodabad APMC  1,930.00  1,960.00 -  1,900.00 2025-12-21  1,930.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  750.00  750.00 -  750.00 2025-12-16  750.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Mehmoodabad APMC  1,620.00  1,660.00 -  1,590.00 2025-12-14  1,620.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Mehmoodabad APMC  1,700.00  1,730.00 -  1,680.00 2025-12-14  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Sitapur APMC  1,130.00  1,270.00 -  950.00 2025-12-08  1,130.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Sitapur APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,300.00 2025-12-08  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - 147 Average Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2025-12-06  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Other Hargaon (Laharpur) APMC  3,400.00  3,400.00 -  3,400.00 2025-12-06  3,400.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Yellow Hargaon (Laharpur)  3,500.00  3,600.00 -  3,400.00 2025-11-06  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Other Hargaon (Laharpur)  550.00  600.00 -  500.00 2025-11-06  550.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Desi(Bontha) Hargaon (Laharpur)  520.00  540.00 -  500.00 2025-11-06  520.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Nasik Hargaon (Laharpur)  1,020.00  1,040.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-06  1,020.00 INR/Quintal

Firewood - Other Hargaon (Laharpur)  320.00  340.00 -  300.00 2025-11-06  320.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Hargaon (Laharpur)  820.00  840.00 -  800.00 2025-11-06  820.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Hargaon (Laharpur)  905.00  910.00 -  900.00 2025-11-06  905.00 INR/Quintal
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